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2 weeks ago it was: 

Please solve:  29 
 25 
 33 
 36 
 48 
+ 24 

In 1 week it will be: 

  -   374 
 567 

 464 
 143 
 233 
+ 354 

  +   64 
     603 

Write the base (root) word on the line: 

discover 

 Please write an antonym for the underlined word: 

“Do you have a few dollars I can borrow,” asked Jack. 

 Write a synonym for the underlined word: 

Rebecca scrubbed the countertop to remove the germs. 

inaccurate 

 Which rule 
did Allen 
use going 
from A to B 
to get his 
answers? 

12 6 

27 9 

18 2 

36 9 

A B 

2 

3 

9 

4 

Answer: 

Added A to B to get the answer. 

Subtracted B from A to get the answer. 

Multiplied A times B to get the answer. 

Divided A by B to get the answer. 

What did he do? 

untied 


